Reformed Church of Box Hill

Library Catalogue
Books added January-March 2024

Title

Fourteen (14) Fresh Ways to Enjoy the Bible

Historical Reliability of the Gospels, The

Jesus and the Rise of Early Christianity - A History of New Testament Times

Corrie ten Boom - Courageous Woman & the Secret Room

Little Pilgrim's Progress

SEEK - More real world questions & answers

Creeds of the Churches - A reader in Chistian Doctrine from the Bible to Present - 3rd Edn
Glorifying and Enjoying God - 52 devotions on the Westminster Shorter Catechism
Bondage of the Will, The (Translated JI Packer & OR Johnston)

Morning and Evening - New Edition based on ESV (Revised by Alistair Begg)

Called into Questions - Cultivating the love of learning within the life of faith
Courage - How the Gospel creates Christian Fortitude

Committing to one another - Church membership

Equal yet Different - a brief study of the Biblical passages on Gender

How to walk into Church

Is Church membership Biblical

Passing the Baton - A handbook for ministry apprenticeship

Positive Complementarianism - The key Biblical texts

New Testament Deacon, The - The church's minister of mercy

Biblical Basis of Christian Counselling for People Helpers, The

Biblical Concepts for Christian Counslling - A case for integrating Psychology and theology
Centre Church Study Guide - Church Based Training

Don't miss the Mark - A Youth Worker's Manual

Effective Biblical Counselling -model for helping caring Christians become capable counsellors

Four Views of Youth Ministry & the Church - Incl congnl/Preparatory/Missional/Strategic
Pastor - The Theology & Practice of Ordained Ministry

Strategic Pastoral Counselling - A short-term Structured model

Biblical Preaching - Development and delivery of Expository messages (2nd edn)
Preaching with an Accent - Biblical genres for Australian congregations

Author

Coakley, James F
Blomberg, Craig
Barnett, Paul

Caputo-Wickham, Laura (lllust by Isabel Munoz)

Taylor, Helen | (lllus by Joe Sutohin)
Robertson, David

Leith, John H

Boekestein, W; JL Cruse & AJ Miller
Luther, Martin

Spurgeon, Charles H

Anderson, Matthew Lee
Rigney, Joe

Jamieson, Bobby

Strauch, Alexander

Payne, Tony

McGraw, Ryan M & Ryan Speck
Marshall, Colin

Cooper, Ben

Strauch, Alexander

Collins, Gary R

Kirwan, William T

Reformed Theological College
Fasse, Karl

Crabb, Larry

Senter, Mark H (Ed)

Willimon, William H

Benner, David G

Robinson, Haddon W

Hussey, lan (Ed), Murray Capill, et. al.

Publisher

Moody

IVP

VP

Good Book Co
Moody
Christian Focus
John Knox Press
Reformation Heritage
Baker
Crossway
Moody Press
Crossway
Crossway

Lewis & Roth
Matthias Media
Reformation Heritage
Matthias Media
Latimer Trust
Lewis & Roth
NavPress

Baker

RTC

Acorn Press
Zondervan
Zondervan
Abingdon

Baker

Baker

Morling Press

Date
Published

2023
1987
1999
2012
2021
2023
1982
2023
1957
2003
2023
2023
2012
1999
2015
2015
2007
2014
1992
2001
1984
2022
1996
1977
2001
2002
2003
2001
2019

Shelf Category

Bible Study Aids
Bible Study Aids
Bible Study Aids
Books for Kids
Books for Kids
Books for Teens
Christian Doctrine - Creeds & Confessions
Christian Doctrine - Creeds & Confessions
Christian Doctrine - Salvation
Christian Living - Devotional
Christian Living - General
Christian Living - General
Church Life - General
Church Life - General
Church Life - General
Church Life - General
Church Life - General
Church Life - General
Church Life - Government
Church Life - Pastoral
Church Life - Pastoral
Church Life - Pastoral
Church Life - Pastoral
Church Life - Pastoral
Church Life - Pastoral
Church Life - Pastoral
Church Life - Pastoral
Church Life - Preaching
Church Life - Preaching



