Reformed Church of Box Hill Library Catalogue Books added January-March 2024

Title	Author	Publisher	Date Published	Shelf Category
Fourteen (14) Fresh Ways to Enjoy the Bible	Coakley, James F	Moody	2023	Bible Study Aids
Historical Reliability of the Gospels, The	Blomberg, Craig	IVP	1987	Bible Study Aids
Jesus and the Rise of Early Christianity - A History of New Testament Times	Barnett, Paul	IVP	1999	Bible Study Aids
Corrie ten Boom - Courageous Woman & the Secret Room	Caputo-Wickham, Laura (Illust by Isabel Munoz)	Good Book Co	2012	Books for Kids
Little Pilgrim's Progress	Taylor, Helen I (Illus by Joe Sutohin)	Moody	2021	Books for Kids
SEEK - More real world questions & answers	Robertson, David	Christian Focus	2023	Books for Teens
Creeds of the Churches - A reader in Chistian Doctrine from the Bible to Present - 3rd Edn	Leith, John H	John Knox Press	1982	Christian Doctrine - Creeds & Confessions
Glorifying and Enjoying God - 52 devotions on the Westminster Shorter Catechism	Boekestein, W; JL Cruse & AJ Miller	Reformation Heritage	2023	Christian Doctrine - Creeds & Confessions
Bondage of the Will, The (Translated JI Packer & OR Johnston)	Luther, Martin	Baker	1957	Christian Doctrine - Salvation
Morning and Evening - New Edition based on ESV (Revised by Alistair Begg)	Spurgeon, Charles H	Crossway	2003	Christian Living - Devotional
Called into Questions - Cultivating the love of learning within the life of faith	Anderson, Matthew Lee	Moody Press	2023	Christian Living - General
Courage - How the Gospel creates Christian Fortitude	Rigney, Joe	Crossway	2023	Christian Living - General
Committing to one another - Church membership	Jamieson, Bobby	Crossway	2012	Church Life - General
Equal yet Different - a brief study of the Biblical passages on Gender	Strauch, Alexander	Lewis & Roth	1999	Church Life - General
How to walk into Church	Payne, Tony	Matthias Media	2015	Church Life - General
Is Church membership Biblical	McGraw, Ryan M & Ryan Speck	Reformation Heritage	2015	Church Life - General
Passing the Baton - A handbook for ministry apprenticeship	Marshall, Colin	Matthias Media	2007	Church Life - General
Positive Complementarianism - The key Biblical texts	Cooper, Ben	Latimer Trust	2014	Church Life - General
New Testament Deacon, The - The church's minister of mercy	Strauch, Alexander	Lewis & Roth	1992	Church Life - Government
Biblical Basis of Christian Counselling for People Helpers, The	Collins, Gary R	NavPress	2001	Church Life - Pastoral
Biblical Concepts for Christian Counslling - A case for integrating Psychology and theology	Kirwan, William T	Baker	1984	Church Life - Pastoral
Centre Church Study Guide - Church Based Training	Reformed Theological College	RTC	2022	Church Life - Pastoral
Don't miss the Mark - A Youth Worker's Manual	Fasse, Karl	Acorn Press	1996	Church Life - Pastoral
Effective Biblical Counselling -model for helping caring Christians become capable counsello	rs Crabb, Larry	Zondervan	1977	Church Life - Pastoral
Four Views of Youth Ministry & the Church - Incl congnl/Preparatory/Missional/Strategic	Senter, Mark H (Ed)	Zondervan	2001	Church Life - Pastoral
Pastor - The Theology & Practice of Ordained Ministry	Willimon, William H	Abingdon	2002	Church Life - Pastoral
Strategic Pastoral Counselling - A short-term Structured model	Benner, David G	Baker	2003	Church Life - Pastoral
Biblical Preaching - Development and delivery of Expository messages (2nd edn)	Robinson, Haddon W	Baker	2001	Church Life - Preaching
Preaching with an Accent - Biblical genres for Australian congregations	Hussey, Ian (Ed), Murray Capill, et. al.	Morling Press	2019	Church Life - Preaching